

WRIT PETITION NO. 5624 OF 2025

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

RUTUJA V. PALASPAGAR for Petitioner
(FOR R 4) for Respondent

DATE : 6th April, 2026

Shri H.S.Chitaley ADv. for the petitioner. Mrs.S.S.Jachak
Addl.GP for R-1 to 3,5 & 6. Shri M.M.Sudame Ld.Sr.Counsel
a/b shri Saransh Wasnik Adv. for R-5. S.O. 7.04.2026 .

Page 1/1